












11/10/2021 - New Book. MO

Block 3Lot # 6

Describe:

Plat # 91-09 Tract Doc # Rec. District 318 - Valdez

Parcel
#

Zone

7025-003-006-0

RA

Us
e

R - Residential

Service
Area

V
al

2348City
Number
Mobile Home
#

Land
Size

Improvement
Size

1,948 SF

Legal Description

Tax Year 2023

SFRProperty
Type

1993Year Built Actual

Basement
Size

480 SFGarage
Size

Effective Age 16

Property Information

1503 ALASKA CT

CURRENT OWNER Property Identification

Partial ExemptTaxable
Interest

Date recorded

$33,000 $286,900Partial
Exempt

$328,9002023 $361,900 -$75,000
$33,000 $257,100Partial

Exempt
$274,1002022 $307,100 -$50,000

$33,000 $250,100Partial
Exempt

$267,1002021 $300,100 -$50,000

PROPERTY HISTORY
Taxable ValueLand ImprovementTaxable InterestYear Assessed Value Exempt Value

NOTES

10,487 SF

ANDREW DOHERTY
PO BOX 1787 VALDEZ AK 99686-1787



All None

NeutralViewPublic road

LevelTopo ClearedVegetatio
n

TypicalSoil

Site Improvements Total

10,487Site Area SF

Frontage

Typical Water Sewer Telephone Electric

Ft

10,487 X $3.15 $33,034
X =

Total $33,00010,487

X

SF

SF

SF

 Comments

SF

Description Area ValueUnit Value

=

=

Fee Value:

X =SF

Adj.

Comments

Access

Utilities

Market Neighborhood

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

 LAND DETAIL

LQC

Other Improvements

The Total Fee Value

Income Value =

Total Residential
Total Commercial

$328,900Total Improvements

Total Property Value

Comments

FEE VALUE SUMMARY

$328,900

SUMMARY FEE SIMPLE VALUATION

Land & Site imp

VALUATION CHECK

$286,900/1,948 SF Indicates $147.28 Value/SF GBA

NOI Ratio = NOI /  =

Valued By Date ValuedDate InspectedInspected By

$33,000

$361,900

 EXEMPTION DETAIL

Comments

$0

$33,000

-$75,000

$253,900

-$75,000

$286,900

Land Improvements Total
Fee Value

Taxable Value

Exempt Amount

Type Primary Percen
t

$33,000 $328,900 $361,900

PFD QualifierApprovedStatus Date AppliedDate Decided

Mandatory Optional



Tax Year 20231503 ALASKA CT

RESIDENTIAL

Garage

Basement

3

Actual

Q4 -
Average+
Remodele
d

10

Finished

$12,112

Typical Wood Metal Cement Fiber Log Vinyl Other
Typical Comp Metal Wood shingles Other

Typical Concrete Perim Slab Piling Other
Typical Oil Electric Wood Other
Typical BB Space Heater Radiant Forced Air Heat Pump Other
Typical Sheetrock Plywood Panel WD Other
Typical Slab Plywood Carpet Vinyl Wood - Laminate Other

Condition

Total Rooms

4Bedrooms

3Bathrooms

16

Year Built

Effective age

1993

60Total Life

Other Rooms

Effective
age Status

Garage Built-in
2 Story

AE

SFRProperty
Type

2 StoryDesign

Exterior

Roof

Plumbing

Foundation

Q4 -
Average+

Energy
Efficiency

Fixtures -
#10

Heat Fuel

Heat Type

$163.36

Interior

Floor

$112.661,948 $318,219 91% $289,580SFFinished
480 $48.89 $23,469 91% $21,3571.45$33.72SFFinished

Hous
e

48 $134.23 $6,443 91% $5,8631.45$92.57SFFinished
SF

SF

Typical

Additional Adjustment

Comments

Extra Lump Sums Total

Porches,
Etc.

Deck 184SF  Covered Porch 120SF Total

Ye
s

Built-in 480 Ye
s

Basement Garage Ye
s

Attached Ye
s

Detached Ye
s

Carport

TotalMain House

1.45

Comments

Size Finished Size Describe

SFSFSFSFSF

$328,900

$12,112Lump Sum Total

Descriptio
n

Main House

FactorBase Value Unit Value % Good Net ValueArea RCNStatusDescription

Qualit
y










